RELIABLE FIRE SPRINKLER UK LTD TECHNOLOGY  •  QUALITY  •  SERVICE
RELIABLE FIRE SPRINKLER UK LTD
Unit 25 Birches Industrial Estate, East Grinstead, West Sussex, RH19 1XZ UK
TECHNOLOGY        QUALITY         SERVICE
Tel: +44 (0) 1342 316800,  Fax: +44 (0) 1342 314 679,  rfsl@reliablesprinkler.com, www.reliablesprinkler.com
RASCO NRS Non-Rising Stem Gate Valve                            REL-NRS-322FF
R0046B
Component Material

Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL PN16 500 (20”) 7U99002300
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL PN16 600 (24”) 7U99002301
Ordering Information
DN L H D Weight
350 (14”) 381 (15.00”) 862 (33.94”) 305 (12.01”) 232kg
400 (16”) 406 (15.98”) 938 (36.93”) 305 (12.01”) 308kg
450 (18”) 432 (17.01”) 1057 (41.61”) 305 (12.01”) 446kg
500 (20”) 457 (17.99”) 1142 (44.96”) 305 (12.01”) 616kg
600 (24”) 508 (20.00”) 1295 (50.98”) 305 (12.01”) 848kg
Dimensions (mm)
Description DN Part Number
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL ANSI 350 (14”) 7U99002287
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL ANSI 400 (16”) 7U9900228
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL ANSI 450 (18”) 7U99002289
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL ANSI 500 (20”) 7U99002290
Non Rising Stem Gate Valve FL/FL ANSI 600 (24”) 7U99002291